 SKYDANCE

Juhtplokk DMX SKYDANCE D4-L 4 kanalit 4x5A DMX512 12-24V IP20 DMX

Tootekood 16084

D4-L

Garantii

Brand
Toitepinge
Hamardatav
Valjundpinge
Maksimaalne vdimsus
Nimivoo
Kaitseklass
Pikkus

Laius

Kdrgus

Kaal

Paki kaal

Pakis
Tookeskkond
Tootemperatuur
Sertifikaadid
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5 aastat
SKYDANCE
12-24v
DMX
12-24v
480W

20A

IP20
170.0mm
50.0mm
23.0mm
1139
130g

1tk

sisse

-30 ~ 55°C
CE

LED
HOUSE

enlightening
spacese
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